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Billion Electric Co., Ltd., FCC ID: QI3BIL-5200GR4, Assessment NO.: ANO7T7168, Notice#2 Inbox

from "vicky.liu" <vicky.liu@tw.ccsemc.com> Sep 10 (7 days ago) ﬁ Reply |
to tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com

cc application@tw.ccsemc.com

date Sep 10, 2007 9:37 PM
subject Billion Electric Co., Ltd., FCC ID: QI3BIL-5200GR4, Assessment NO.: ANO7T7168, Notice#2

Dear Tim,

Thank you for your reply and my answer is as belowing.

QL: The user nanual mnust include the followi ng additional statement with the
i nformati on on page 78/ 78. Please provide a revised nanual .

"The antenna(s) used for this device nust be installed to provide a separation
di stance of at least 20 cmfromall persons.™

ans: Please find the attachnment for revised user nmnual .

@: The user nmanual page 40 in the Channel |ID function shows UNI TED STATES. Pl ease
provide an attestation statement that units marketed to the US will not allow users to
access or select settings that wll allow operation on channels outside the frequency
range of 2412-2462 Miz.

ans: Please find the attachnent for the attestation. If this formis OK ny client
will signit.

Vicky Liu 2= %
Certification Dept. '

Compliance Certification Services Inc.
Em.253, Bldg.17, No.195, 5ec.4, Chung
Hsing Rd.,Chutung,Hsinchu,Taiwan,R.0.C.
Tel: 356-3-5010068 BEXT: 504

Fax: 8&6-3-b525 T2

E-mail: vicky. iu@ bty .ccsemc.com

LRL: http:iiwwow CoSemc .com. by

R R R

<tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com>

oodo "Vicki Liu" <application@tw.ccsemc.com>

ooooaod <tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com>
ooo Billion Electric Co., Ltd., FCC ID: QI3BIL-5200GR4, Assessment NO.: ANO7T7168, Notice#2

2007/09/07 11:31 PM
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Dear Vi cki,

The review is conplete. Please reply to the following itenms. |f you have questions,
pl ease ask.

QL: The user nmanual rnust include the follow ng additional statenment with the
i nformati on on page 78/ 78. Please provide a revised nanual .

"The antenna(s) used for this device nust be installed to provide a separation
di stance of at least 20 cmfromall persons."

@: The user manual page 40 in the Channel ID function shows UNI TED STATES. Pl ease
provi de an attestation statement that units marketed to the US will not allow users to
access or select settings that will allow operation on channels outside the frequency
range of 2412-2462 NMHz.

Best regards,

Ti m Dwyer

CCS Techni cal Revi ewer

The itens indicated above nust be subnmitted before processing can continue on the
above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested infornmation within 30
days of the original e-mail date may result in application dismssal and forfeiture of
the filing fee. Also, please note that partial responses increase processing tine and
shoul d not be submtted. Any questions about the content of this correspondence shoul d
be directed to the e-mail address listed bel ow the nane of the sender.

This e-mail transmission is confidential and intended solely for being
reviewed by the recipient(s) identified above. If you are not an
identified recipient, please ensure that this communication remains
confidential and promptly return it to the sender. Please contact
immediately by phone (Tel: 886-2-2299-9720) for any problem with
this transmission. Thank you for your attention.

2 attachments — Download all attachments

BiPAC 5200G R4 BEC 5200G R4_User Manual(960910).pdf
ﬂ 3916K View as HTML Download

Attestation.doc
@ 28K View as HTML Open as a Google document

Download
Reply Reply to all Forward |nvite vicky.liu to Gmail
from Tim Dwyer <Timothy_Dwyer@ieee.org> Sep 11 (6 days ago) Reply

to "vicky. liu" <vicky.liu@tw.ccsemc.com>
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cc tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com,
application@tw.ccsemc.com
date Sep 11, 2007 12:42 PM

subject Re: Billion Electric Co., Ltd., FCC ID: QI3BIL-5200GR4, Assessment NO.: ANO7T7168, Notice#2
mailed-by gmail.com

Dear Vicki,
Yes the statement is ok. Please sign and send to me.
Thank you and best regards,

Tim
- Show quoted text -

<tim.dwyer@ccsemc.

com> oooo "Vicki Liu" < application@tw.ccsemc.com>
ooooa <tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com >
2007/09/07 11:31 PM Ooono Billion Electric Co., Ltd., FCC ID: QI3BIL-5200GR4, Assessment NO.:

ANO7T7168, Noticet2

Reply Reply to all Forward

sgfrom "vicky.liu" <vicky.liu@tw.ccsemc.com> Sep 16 (13 hours ago) ﬁ Reply
to Tim Dwyer <Timothy Dwyer@ieee.org>
cc tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com,

application@tw.ccsemc.com
date Sep 16, 2007 10:38 PM
subject Re:Re: Billion Electric Co., Ltd., FCC ID: QI3BIL-5200GR4, Assessment NO.: ANO7T7168, Notice#2

Dear Tim,

Thank you for your reply and please find the attachment for Attestation.

If it still has any questions, please let me know.

http://mail.google.com/mail/?ik=2a69albf8a& view=cv& ...1511618df93d910& ww=1131& cvap=8& qt=& zx=3j049fdkurqgj (3 of 4)9/17/2007 11:46:22 AM


mailto:tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com
mailto:tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com
mailto:application@tw.ccsemc.com
mailto:tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com

http://mail.google.com/mail/?ik=2a69albf8a& view=cv& search=inbox& th=11511618df93d910& ww=1131& cvap=8& qt=& zx=3j049fdkurqj

Vicky Liu 2= %
Certification Dept. 4

Compliance Certification Services Inc.
Em.253, Bldg.17, No.195, 5ec.4, Chung
Hsing Rd.,Chutung,Hsinchu,Taiwan,R.0.C.
Tel: 356-3-5010068 BEXT: 504

Fax: 8&6-3-b525 T2

E-mail: vicky. iu@ bty .ccsemc.com

LURL: http:iiwswow CoSemc.com. bw
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"Tim Dwyer" <Timothy_Dwyer@ieee.
org> good "vicky.liu" <vicky.liu@tw.ccsemc.com>

0000 rfspectrum@gmail.com goooo tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com, application@tw.ccsemc.com

ooo Re: Billion Electric Co., Ltd., FCC ID: QI3BIL-5200GR4, Assessment NO.:
ANO7T7168, Notice#2

2007/09/12 12:42 AM

- Show quoted text -
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com> oooo "Vicki Liu" < application@tw.ccsemc.com>
ooooa <tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com >
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BiPAC 5200G R4 BEC 5200G R4_Attestation.pdf
E 25K View as HTML Download
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